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1 Front

seq_num| 703683

Sequence number

obs id |21143

Observation id

title in DOGs

A Chandra view of Eddington-limited accreti

ll-proposal tit

observer| Dr. Gordon Garmire

Principal investigator

object |J1042+2451

Source name

dtycycle |0 84160
cycle P events from which exps?
d Prim/Second/Both

ra_targ |160.67125

Observer's specified target RA [d

dec _targ| 24.851944

Observer's specified target Dec [

deg]

ra_nom | 160.66860505696

Nominal RA [deq]

dec_nom| 24.854163763281

Nominal Dec [deg]

roll_nom |64.867382257318

Nominal Roll [deg]

revision |1

Processing version of data

ontime |3111.5699253082

Sum of GTls [s]

livetime [3070.9149735296

Livetime [s]

ontime6 | 3111.5288853645

Sum of GTls [s]

ontime7 | 3111.5699253082

Sum of GTls [s]

ontime8 | 3111.4878453016

Sum of GTIs [s]

[2events | 17783

Number of level 2 events




2 OBI

2.1 OBI
2.1.1 Images

Level 1 Image Level 1 Bad Events

2.1.2 Bias

Chip 6 Chip 7




2.1.3 Parameters

N

2.1.4 Events

ccd 6

ccd 7

ccd 8

level 1 events

2282

6 296

b3 312

73

rejected events

5 201]

(2 166

82 224

150

rejected %

88%

56%

71%

obi_num| 0 Obi number sched_exp_timé 3000.000000 [S] Scheduiled observatiof
ascdsvern 10.7 Processing system exposure time
' revision ontime 3111.5699253082 Sum of GTIs [s]
caldbver| 4.8.0.1 &#160 ontime6 3111.5288853645 Sum of GTIs [s]
date 2018_11_161_20:19:5?&'[6 ano_l time of ont!me7 3111.5699253082 Sum of GTIs [s]
ile creation ontime8 3111.4878453016 Sum of GTls [s]
revision |1 Ef“é‘;?;smg VefSi(T[llevents 83752 Number of level 1 event

ccd 6

ccd 7

ccd 8

|grade 0 event

868

106

6 2464

3%

3%

7%

|grade 1 event

15

46

38

0%

0%

0%

|grade 2 event

596

275

8 214

2%

9%

6%

|grade 3 event

264

104

6 901

1%

3%

2%

|grade 4 event

307

983

827

1%

3%

2%

|grade 5 event

110

B 298

1 164

b2

4%

10%

5%

|grade 6 event

625

713

0 244

2%

24%

7%

|grade 7 event

1901

13 134

34 20]

48

83%

45%

66%




2.2 Compared Parameters




2.3 Aspect

Dec (arcsec)

DZ (arcsec)
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Dec (arcsec) RA (arcsec)

roll (arcsec)
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Slot Statistics

ot status used id mag n_pts frac_pts nmed_dy ned_dz drl dr2 ra dec mean_y nea
0 FID ACIS-S1  7.11 768 1.000 0.208 0.069 0.007 0.011 0. 000000 0. 000000 934.60 -1736
1 FID ACIS-S-2 7.01 768 1.000 -0.307 -0.158 0.007 0.011 0. 000000 0. 000000 -760.69 -1743
2 FI D ACI S-S-6 7.27 768 1. 000 0.079 0. 094 0. 007 0.011 0. 000000 0. 000000 399. 31 802
3 CGUl DE used 259130896 10.03 1388 1.000 -0.370 -0.345 0. 365 0.570 160.773971 25. 351129 1849. 23 504
4 CGUl DE used 259130912 9.54 1536 1.000 -0.003 0. 259 0.211 0.328 161.197803 25. 068476 1523.88 -1178
5 GUI DE used 259133976 9. 42 1533 1.000 -0.120 -0.209 0.244 0.378 160.716582 25.150640 1118.07 364
6 GUI DE used 259135592 9.78 1532 1.000 0.110 0.284 0.166 0.274 160.806835 24.859595 295.83 -348
7 GUI DE used 259136320 9. 26 1533 1.000 0.352 -0.039 0.159 0.265 160.427058 24.371434 -1823.14 25




2.4 Star Slots
2.4.1 Slot 3
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2.4.2 Slot 4

. Points outside 0.7 arcsec radius: 0.000%
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2.4.3 Slot 5
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2.4.4 Slot 6

Points outside 0.7 arcsec radius: 0.000%
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2.4.5 Slot 7
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2.5 FID Slots
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2.5.2 Slot 1
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A Summary

A.1 Status

V&V Scientist

Beth Sundheim

V&V Date (YYYY-MM-DD)

2018.11.16

V&V Edition

1

V&V Disposition and Status

OK

V&V Charge Time

3.1115699253082

A.2 Comments

17
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